
ACT Series
RECESSED CEILING TILE HEATER
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SURFACE MOUNTED STOCKROOM HEATER
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AmbiRad Limited  (Airbloc Division) 
Fens Pool Avenue  Brierley Hill  
West Midlands  DY5 1QA  UK

Telephone: 01384 489700
Facsimile:  01384 489707
Email:  marketing@airbloc.co.uk
Website:  www.airbloc.co.uk

Airbloc is a registered trademark of AmbiRad Limited. Because of continuous product  
innovation, AmbiRad reserves the right to change product specification without due notice. 

Introduction
Airbloc ACT Series is an electric heater that 
directs a down-flow of warm air from 
overhead, delivering immediate heat where 
required and rapidly creating a comfortable 
environment for staff and customers.

The ACT Series is designed to complement 
the Airbloc air curtain range to provide a 
cost-effective heating solution.

Features & Benefits
• Maximum mounting heights 3m to 3.5m

• Compact dimensions to fit shallow  
ceiling voids

• Immediate warmth

• Quiet operation

• Good aesthetic appearance

• Low maintenance

Model Range
• Surface mounted or recessed to replace a 

standard ceiling tile

• Available with three heating capacities of 
3kW, 4.5kW and 6kW

• Available in a white finish with egg crate 
grilles to ensure the visual integrity of the 
interior retained

ACT Series Applications
• Restaurants

• Retail outlets

• Showrooms

• Stockrooms (surface mounted)

ACT Series
RECESSED CEILING TILE HEATER

SURFACE MOUNTED STOCKROOM HEATER

TECHNICAL DATA

Recessed Mounted Surface Mounted

Model ACT30R ACT40R ACT60R ACT30S ACT40S ACT60S

Dimensions

Maximum mounting height

Approximate weight

mm

mm

kg

600H X 600W X 175D

3000

10

3500

11

3500

13.5

3000

13

3500

14

3500

19

Maximum heating capacity

Electrical supply

Total electrical load 

kW 3 4.5 6 3 4.5 6

230 volt 1 phase 50Hz

amps 13 20 27 13 20 27


