

ACT Series

RECESSED CEILING TILE HEATER

SURFACE MOUNTED STOCKROOM HEATER





ACT Series

RECESSED CEILING TILE HEATER

SURFACE MOUNTED STOCKROOM HEATER

Introduction

Airbloc ACT Series is an electric heater that directs a down-flow of warm air from overhead, delivering immediate heat where required and rapidly creating a comfortable environment for staff and customers.

The ACT Series is designed to complement the Airbloc air curtain range to provide a cost-effective heating solution.

Features & Benefits

- Maximum mounting heights 3m to 3.5m
- Compact dimensions to fit shallow ceiling voids
- Immediate warmth
- Quiet operation
- · Good aesthetic appearance
- Low maintenance



TECHNICAL DATA

	11
	././
-	

Model Range

- Surface mounted or recessed to replace a standard ceiling tile
- Available with three heating capacities of 3kW, 4.5kW and 6kW
- Available in a white finish with egg crate grilles to ensure the visual integrity of the interior retained

ACT Series Applications

- Restaurants
- Retail outlets
- Showrooms
- Stockrooms (surface mounted)



		Recessed Mounted			Surface Mounted				
Model		ACT30R	ACT40R	ACT60R	ACT30S	ACT40S	ACT60S		
Dimensions	mm	600H X 600W X 175D							
Maximum mounting height	mm	3000	3500	3500	3000	3500	3500		
Approximate weight	kg	10	11	13.5	13	14	19		
Maximum heating capacity	kW	3	4.5	6	3	4.5	6		
Electrical supply		230 volt 1 phase 50Hz							
Total electrical load	amps	13	20	27	13	20	27		





Telephone:

Facsimile:

Email:

Website:

01384 489700 01384 489707 marketing@airbloc.co.uk www.airbloc.co.uk



Airbloc is a registered trademark of AmbiRad Limited. Because of continuous product innovation, AmbiRad reserves the right to change product specification without due notice.